
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

3 

269 

600 

43 

94 

283 

96 

124 

65 

669 

270 

536 

0469 

713 

172 

145 

59 

33 

Name 

Jürgen MÜLLER 

Kurt FALLEGGER 

Roland STRASS 

Martin BIEGLER 

Uwe CRAMER 

Manfred WECHSELBERGER 

Martin FISCHER 

Uwe SCHEIBNER 

Martin SINGLER 

Viktor KLASSEN 

Thomas BASTIAN 

Holger DÖRING 

Abdullah DEPP 

Oliver LANG 

Horst WILLING 

Frank SCHMID 

Klaus BASTIAN 

Randolf DREIER 

Motorcycle 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha YZF R1 

Ducati Panigale 1299 

Duc V4 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Suzuki GSXR750 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Aprilia Tuono V4 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

KTM 1190 Adventure 

Aprilia RSV 4 

GSXR 1000/ Panigale 899 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

12:32.859 

12:44.618 

12:58.857 

12:59.642 

13:02.815 

13:06.066 

13:09.143 

13:22.064 

13:32.020 

13:35.663 

13:37.036 

13:37.975 

13:38.736 

13:47.807 

13:56.352 

12:52.220 

7:19.692 

3:43.263 

Diff 

11.759 

25.998 

26.783 

29.956 

33.207 

36.284 

49.205 

59.161 

1:02.804 

1:04.177 

1:05.116 

1:05.877 

1:14.948 

1:23.493 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:33.095 

1:34.765 

1:35.903 

1:36.206 

1:35.628 

1:36.935 

1:36.841 

1:38.731 

1:39.862 

1:40.175 

1:40.622 

1:40.445 

1:40.723 

1:42.024 

1:42.431 

1:47.967 

1:47.233 

1:44.933 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.759 

Avg. Speed 

159,443 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.095 

Best Speed 

161,177 

Best Lap by 

3 - Jürgen MÜLLER 

Printed: 18.5.2022. 16:57:30 
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Dreier Racing 2022. 
18.05.2022. 

OLDMAN 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:42:35 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

18.5.2022. 16:35 


